


RT 4 Elementary AM Bus Frog

7:05 Depart bus shop
Right on NW 6 St
Right on NW 4 Ave
Left on NW 9 St
Right on SW 4 Ave

7:16 Left on SW 19 St - STOP  turn around
Left on SW 4 Ave
Left on SW 30 St/Hwy 201

7:22 Right on SW 18 Ave - STOPS  3375,  3600/corner of Clark,  683,  735,  760,  785
Right on Lincoln

7:38 Right on Sugar - STOPS  790,  765,  682
Left on SW 36 St
Right on NW 7 Ave
Left on NW 34 St
Left on NW 10 Ave

7:43 Left on NW 36 St - STOPS  880,  corner 4 Ave
7:45 Left on SW 4 Ave - STOP corner of Judge
7:46 Right on SW 30 St/Hwy 201 - STOPS  1031/1089,  Dales Market
7:50 Left on SW 18 Ave - STOPS   1998,  corners of Laurel, Sunset

Right on Alameda - STOPS  2075,  2501,  2645,  corner of Onion
8:00 Right on Morgan – STOPS   466,  525, corners of Clark, Vista, 719,  

       755,  Lincoln,    849,  & Arabian
8:22 Right on Arabian - STOP  corner of Onion

Left on Butte
8:25 Right on Onion - STOP  979

Right on Hwy 20/26 – STOP   977
Right on Siphon

8:30 Left on Onion - STOP  corner of Vista
Left on Vista
Right on Hwy 20/26

8:35 Left on Hwy 201 - STOP  Cairo Lane
Right into Grange Hall parking lot, turn around, return
Left on Hwy 201  
Right on Hwy 20/26

8:38 Unload at Cairo Elementary
Right on Hwy 20/26
Left on Hwy 201
Right on SW 4 Ave

8:55 Left on SW 9 St to St. Peters Catholic School
9:00 Load at St Peters - Mon through Thurs only
9:05 Unload at May Roberts
9:25 Load at May Roberts
9:30 Unload at St Peters

Return to bus shop



RT 4 Elementary PM Bus Frog

3:35 Load at Cairo
Right on Hwy 20/26

3:45 Left on Hwy 201 - STOP  Cairo Lane
Right on Railroad

3:50 Right on Alameda - STOP  corner of Onion
3:55 Right on Morgan – STOPS   466,  525, corners of Clark, Vista, 719,  

       755,  Lincoln,    849,  & Arabian
4:05 Right on Arabian - STOP  corner of Onion

Leftt on Onion 
4:08 Right on Hwy 20/26 – STOP   977

Right on Siphon
4:12 Left on Onion - STOP  corner of Vista

Left on Vista
Right on Hwy 20/26

4:18 Right on SW 18 Ave - STOPS  3375,  3600/corner of Clark,  683,  735,  760,  785
Right on Lincoln

4:25 Right on Sugar - STOPS  790,  765,  682
Left on SW 36 St
Right on NW 7 Ave
Left on NW 34 St
Left on NW 10 Ave

4:30 Left on NW 36 St - STOPS  880,  corner 4 Ave
4:35 Left on SW 4 Ave - STOP corner of Judge
4:38 Left into Boys and Girls Club, turn around 

Left on SW 4 Ave   
4:40 Right on SW 19 St - STOP  turn around

Left on SW 4 Ave
4:48 Right on SW 30 St/Hwy 201 - STOPS  1031/1089,  Matts Way (or corner 12 Ave?)
4:52 Left on SW 18 Ave - STOPS   1998,  corners of Laurel, Sunset

Left on Alameda
Right on SW 4 Ave
Left on SW 9 St

5:00 Return to bus shop


	Route 4 Cairo.pdf
	Cairo Route 4
	Rt_ 4




